
THEATRE ARTS MAJOR DESIGNATED ELECTIVES     Effective FA 20

SEM YEAR GRADE Designated Performance Electives SEM YEAR GRADE Approved Theatre Electives for the THA Major

THA 2281: Summer Theatre/Performance I  (3) THA 2005: Stage Makeup     (3)

THA 30001: Advanced Performance Lab I    (1) THA 2281: Summer Theatre/Performance I  (3)

THA 3334: Performing Voice    (3) THA 2282: Summer Theatre Tech I    (3)

THA 3335: Musical Theatre Performance   (3) THA 2801: Musical Theatre on Film   (3)

THA 3336: Musical Theatre Dance    (3) THA 30001: Advanced Performance Lab I    (1)

THA 3338: Topics in Musical Theatre (3) THA 30011: Advanced Costuming Lab I   (1)

THA 3343: Creative Collaboration    (3) THA 30021: Advanced Scenic/Lighting Lab I  (1)

THA 3344: Scene & Character Study   (3) THA 3257: Digital Theatrical Design    (3)

THA 33451: Topics in Acting I    (3) THA 3334: Performing Voice    (3)

THA 3348: Auditioning     (3) THA 3335: Musical Theatre Performance   (3)

THA 3349: Classical Acting Styles    (3) THA 3336: Musical Theatre Dance    (3)

THA 3431: Children’s Theatre Tour    (3) THA 3338: Topics in Musical Theatre (3)

THA 3432: Creative Drama     (3) THA 3343: Creative Collaboration    (3)

THA 3445: Directing       (3) THA 3344: Scene & Character Study   (3)

THA 4400: Advanced Directing    (3) THA 33451: Topics in Acting I    (3)

THA 4810: Summer Theatre/Performance II  (3) THA 3348: Auditioning     (3)

THA 4812: Summer Theatre/Directing   (3) THA 3349: Classical Acting Styles    (3)

THA 5585: Creative Drama/Grad    (3) THA: 3350 Stage Management (3)

THA 3357: Scene Design     (3)

Designated Tech/Design Electives THA 3358: Costume Design     (3)

THA 2005: Stage Makeup     (3) THA 3360: Stage Lighting     (3)

THA 2282: Summer Theatre Tech I    (3) THA 33611: Theatre Production Topics I (3)

THA 30011: Advanced Costuming Lab I   (1) THA 3431: Children’s Theatre Tour    (3)

THA 30021: Advanced Scenic/Lighting Lab I  (1) THA 3432: Creative Drama     (3)

THA 3257: Digital Theatrical Design    (3) THA 3445: Directing       (3)

THA 3350: Stage Management (3) THA 3753G: Contemporary World Theatre  (3)

THA 3357: Scene Design     (3) THA 3754G: Theatre and Film    (3)

THA 3358: Costume Design     (3) THA 3755G: African-American Theatre   (3)

THA 3360: Stage Lighting     (3) THA 3757G: Contemporary World Theatre  (3)

THA 33611: Theatre Production Topics I (3) THA 3758G: Topics in World Theatre History  (3)

THA 45501: Advanced Design Studies I   (3) THA 3759: History of Musical Theatre   (3)

THA 4811: Summer Theatre: Tech II   (3) THA 3800: Dramaturgy     (3)

CMN 2500: Production 1 (3) **EIU 4161G: Theatre as a Soapbox    (3)

**EIU 4162G: Women’s Voices: Women in Thtr (3)

Designated History/Lit Electives THA 4400: Advanced Directing    (3)

THA 2801: Musical Theatre on Film   (3) THA 45501: Advanced Design Studies I   (3)

THA 3754G: Theatre and Film    (3) THA 4810: Summer Theatre/Performance II  (3)

THA 3755G: African-American Theatre   (3) THA 4811: Summer Theatre: Tech II   (3)

THA 3757G: Contemporary World Theatre  (3) THA 4812: Summer Theatre/Directing   (3)

THA 3758G: Topics in World Theatre History  (3) THA 5585: Creative Drama/Grad    (3)

THA 3759: History of Musical Theatre   (3)

THA 3800: Dramaturgy     (3) * Requires admission to

   THA Departmental Honors

**EIU 4161G: Social Justice and the Stage    (3) ** Will not fulfill Senior Seminar 

**EIU 4162G: Women’s Voices: Women in Thtr (3) requirement for THA or ENG Majors


